	 ABCXL
	 Boron Carbide Extra Long Venturi Nozzle
AIRBLAST
Airblast Blast Nozzles
ABCXL
The ABCXL range comprises of boron carbide lined extra long venturi nozzles with aluminium jacket. These high
performance nozzles accelerate particles over a longer distance, achieving higher exit velocities, producing a more
concentrated blast pattern and higher production rates. These nozzles are especially suitable to clean the bigger

NOTE: Figures may vary depending upon working conditions. To maintain desired air pressure as nozzle orifice wears, air consumption increases.
The effects of nozzle wear on air consumption must be considered when selecting nozzles and the compressors that support them.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCXL - Boron Carbide extra long (XL) venturi nozzle with aluminium jacket
Part no. Description Orifice Lenght Inlet
2304100 ABCXL-4/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 6,4 mm 305 mm 32 mm
2304200 ABCXL-5/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 8,0 mm 305 mm 32 mm
2304300 ABCXL-6/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 9,5 mm 305 mm 32 mm
2304400 ABCXL-7/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 11,1 mm 305 mm 32 mm
2304500 ABCXL-8/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 12,7 mm 305 mm 32 mm
2304600 ABCXL-9/50 Boron Carbide XL Venturi Nozzle 15,1 mm 305 mm 32 mm